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DESCRIPTION
FULLERTON STANDARD ASAT CLASSIC

ASATT_HIM_RW
ASATT_WHSKY_RW

ASTCB_RBY_MP
ASTCB_HIM_RW
ASTCB_EMB_MP
ASTCB_HNB_MP
ASTCB_RBY_RW
ASTCB

ASTCB

ASTCB
ASTCB_WHSKY_RW
ASTCB
ASTCB_OST_RW
ASTCB_NAT_MP
ASTCB_BLD_MP
ASTCB_OST_RW
ASTCB_SON_RW
ASTCB_3TSF_MP
ASTCB
ASTCB_OST_RW_LH
ASTCB
ASTCB_SON_MP
ASTCB_OST_MP
ASTCB_3TS_MP_
ASTCB_HNB_MP
ASTCB_LMN_MP

ASTCB90
ASTCB90_JTB_RW
ASTCB90_LMN_RW

ASTCBT_SHR_RW
ASTCBT_HNB_MP
ASTCBT_HNB_MP_
ASTCBT_3TS_MP
ASTCBT_VTW_MP
ASTCBT_3TS_RW
ASTCBT_CAR_RW
ASTCBT_ORG_RW
ASTCBT_LMN_MP

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL
ASTCL_BLB_EB
ASTCL_BTR_MP
ASTCL_BLDF_MP
ASTCL_BTRF_MP
ASTCL_WHSKY_MP
ASTCL_EMG_MP
ASTCL_BLG_MP
ASTCL
ASTCL_BLG_MP
ASTCL_SON_RW
ASTCL_CRD_MP
ASTCL_NAT_MP
ASTCL_NAT_MP_LH
ASTCL_MRG_MP
ASTCL_BLD_MP
ASTCL_BTR_MP
ASTCL_BLD_MP
ASTCL_BTR_MP
ASTCL_BLD_MP
ASTCL_BLD_MP
ASTCL_BLD_MP
ASTCL_FLR_RW
ASTCL_LMN_MP

ASTCLA_BTRF_MP
ASTCLA_HIM_MP
ASTCLA_BTR_MP
ASTCLA_OST_MP

ASTCLS
ASTCLS_PRL_MP_LH
ASTCLS_JTB_MP

ASAT HH RMC_BLB_RW
ASTCB RMC_RBY_RW
ASAT HH RMC_COP_RW
ASAT HH RMC_SHR_RW
ASAT HH RMC_SHR_RW
ASAT HH RMC_HNB_CE
ASAT HH RMC_HNB_RW
ASAT HH RMC_OST_RW
ASAT HH RMC_OST_RW
ASAT HH RMC

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP_JTB_RW
ASTSP_RBY_MP
ASTSP_SONF_RW
ASTSP

ASTSP
ASTSP_ORG_MP
ASTSP
ASTSP_SON_RW
ASTSP_3TS_RW

ASTSP

ASTSP_JTB_RW
ASTSP_EMB_RW
ASTSP_JTB_MP_LH
ASTSP_SON_CHECHEN
ASTSP_SON_CHECHEN_LH
ASTSP_OST_CHECHEN
ASTSP_ORG_MP
ASTSP_FLR_RW
ASTSP_FLR_RW
ASTSP_HNY_RW

ASTZ3_HIM_RW
ASTZ3
ASTZ3_ALW_MP

ASTZ3T_HNB_MP

COM_SHR_RW
COM_JTB_MP
COM_ALW_RW
COM_CAR_RW
COM_OST_MP
COM
COM_JTBF_RW
COM_VTW_MP
COM_NAT_MP
COM_EMB_MP
COM_SON_RW
COM_EMG_RW
COM
COM_SON_MP
COM_TSBF_MP
COM_SON_RW
COM_SON_MP
COM_FLR_RW
COM_FLR_MP
COM_HNB_MP
COM_OST_MP

FALOUT

FALOUT

FALOUT

FALOUT
FALOUT_BLB_RW
FALOUT
FALOUT_ALW_EB
FALOUT
FALOUT_EMB_MP
FALOUT_COP_MP
FALOUT_RBY_RW
FALOUT_COP_RW
FALOUT_OST_MP
FALOUT_EMG_RW
FALOUT_SON_CHECHEN
FALLOUT_3TS_CHECHEN
FALOUT_3TS_RW

LGCY

LGCY
LGCY_FLR_RW
LGCY_HIM_RW
LGCY
LGCY_WHSKY_RW
LGCY_ALW_MP
LGCY_RBY_MP
LGCY_BLG_RW
LGCY_3TS_MP
LGCY_VTW_RW
LGCY_TAN_RW
LGCY_BLG_MP
LGCY_BLG_RW
LGCY
LGCY_OST_MP_LH
LGCY_HIM_MP_LH
LGCY_MARGF_RW
LGCY_BLDF_MP
LGCY_SILF_RW
LGCY_TANF_MP
LGCY_CAR_MP
LGCY_JTB_MP
LGCY

LGCY

LGCY
LGCY_JTB_MP
LGCY_JTB_CHECHEN
LGCY_HIM_CHECHEN
LGCY_RBY_CHECHEN
LGCY_2TS_MP
LGCY_3TSF_RW
LGCY
LGCY_EMB_RW
LGCY_NAT_MP
LGCY_3TS_MP
LGCY_BLG_MP
LGCY_SON_MP
LGCY_BLD_MP
LGCY_OST_RW

LGCYH2_VTW_MP
LGCYH2_SIL_MP
LGCYH2_BLD_MP
LEGACY HH RMC
LEGACY HH RMC

LGCYHB_TURFLK_RW
LGCYHB_CHY_RW
LGCYHB_JTB_MP
LGCYHB_RBY_RW
LGCYHB_RBY_RW
LGCYHB_TAN_MP
LGCYHB_JTB_RW_LH
LGCYHB
LGCYHB_CAR_RW
LGCYHB_HIM_MP
LGCYHB_ALW_RW
LGCYHB_RDB_RW
LGCYHB_JTB_MP
LGCYHB_EMG_RW
LGCYHB
LGCYHB_SON_RW
LGCYHB
LGCYHB_JTBF_MP
LGCYHB_JTBF_RW
LGCYHB_MBM_CHECHEN
LGCYHB_OST_MP
LGCYHB_SIL_MP
LGCYHB_SON_MP
LGCYHB_WHSKY_RW
LGCYHB_BLB_MP
LGCYHB_WHSKY_RW
LGCYHB_ALW_MP
LGCYHB_BLD_MP

S500
S500_JTB_MP
S500_WHSKY_RW
S500_MBM_RW
S500_MBM_RW
S500_PRL_MP
S500_CAR_MP
S500_SON_RW
S500_OST_RW
S500_OST_MP
S500_BLG_RW
S500_SON_RW
S500_OST_RW
S500_JTBF_RW
S500_OSTF_RW
S500_OST_MP
S500_OSTF_RW
S500_BLG_MP
S500_BLG_MP
S500_BLB_MP
S500_BLB_RW
S500_BLG_MP
S500_HNB_MP
S500_BLD_MP

DESCRIPTION

ASATB

ASTBT_JTB_MP_LH

JB
JB_3TS_RW_LH

JB_5

JB5_CRD_MP
JB5_CAR_RW
JB5_MBM_RW
JB5_NAT_MP
JB5_NAT_MP
JB5_SIL_RW
JB5_EMB_RW
JB5_MBM_RW
JB5_EMG_RW
JB5

JB5

KILOTON_MRG_MP
KILOTON_VTW_MP
KILOTON_OST_RW_LH
KILOTON_BLG_RW

KILOTON 5_VTW_RW
KILOTON 5_BLG_RW
KILOTON 5_RBY_RW
KILOTON 5_PLW_RW
KILOTON 5_ORG_MP
KILOTON 5_NAT_MP

KILOTON 5_RDB_EB

KILOTON 5

KILOTON 5

KILOTON 5_3TS_RW

L1500_HIM_RW

L1505_CHY_RW

L2000
L2000_CHY_RW
L2000_TSB_RW
L2000_CHY_RW
L2000_RBYF_RW
L2000
L2000_TURFLK_RW
L2000_RBY_RW
L2000_WHSKY_RW
L2000_GRPF_RW
L2000_BLUFLK_RW
L2000_MRG_MP
L2000_RBY_RW
L2000_OST_RW
L2000_OST_RW
L2000_OSTF_RW
L2000_3TSF_MP
L2000_CHYF_MP
L2000_3TS_MP_LH
L2000_OST_RW_LH

L2500
L2500_BKB_RW
L2500_EMB_RW
L2500_VNAT_MP
L2500_JTB_RW
L2500_NAT_MP
L2500_OST_RW
L2500_SON_RW
L2500_NAT_MP
L2500_GNB_RW
L2500_MBM_RW
L2500_BLB_RW_LH
L2500

L2500

LB100

LB100
LB100_BLG_RW
LB100
LB100_HIM_RW
LB100

LB100
LB100_HNY_MP
LB100

LB100

LB100
LB100_GRPF_RW
LB100_FLR_RW
LB100_FLR_RW
LB100_CAR_RW
LB100_BLD_MP
LB100_EMG_RW
LB100
LB100_FLR_RW

M2000_BLD_EB
M2000
M2000_GRPF_RW

M2500
M2500

MJ4

SB1

SB1
SB1_HIM_MP
SB1_EMG_RW
SB1_3TS_RW
SB1_GRPF_RW

SB2_MBM_RW
SB2
SB2_OST_RW
SB2_JTB_MP
SB2_HIM_RW

STANDARD INSTRUMENTS

G&L USA INVENTORY

Guitars
DESC2
VINTAGE WHITE R95 MCNK 3PB 8.05

DESC3

OLS ASH TBW 1PW WPU LTSN PH 6.65
OLS TOR LTSN PH 6.95

NO F HOLE

BAS TOR LTSN 7.8

OLS BAS 3PP TBW VTSN SH55N LD 7.25
EMPRESS 3PP LTSN #1NK R12 LD 6.25

OLS OKU BACK/ASHTOP 3PP TBW VTSN7.9
OLS OKU BACK/ASHTOP TBW 3PP LTSN8. 1
HNB_MP_OKOUME_OLS_3PP_LTSN_1AR12_7.5
RBY_RW_OKOUME_OLS_TORT_LTSN_R12_7.8
CHY_RW_OKOUME_3PP_OLS_LTSN_R12_7.6
OLSPD PHFCRC 7.9
BTR_MP_OLS_RC_1PB_VTSN_#3NK_7.25
OLS ASH TOR LTS SH55 7.65

OLS ASH 3PB CGN 7.45

OLS ASH TBB 3PB VTSN 7.5

OLS ASH RC TOR LTSN 7.25

BAS 3PP VTSN OLS 7.1

OLS ASH 3PP VTSN 7.9
NATF_RW_TORT_LTSN_OLS_SH55N_7.7

OLS ASH TOR LTSN 7.9
RDB_MP_VTSN_3PB_OLS_7.45

OLS BAS TBW 3PP VTSN 7.8

OLS ASH TOR VTSN 7.45

OLS ASH MINT TBW 7.3

OLS ASH AC PRL LTSN R12 7.7

OLS ASH PRL VTSN R12 7.7

SH55
#1NK R12
#1NK R12

REDBURST_MP_PRL_VTGN_8.8
OLS BAS TOR LTSN PH BPU 7.55
OLS PQMT ASH BODY VTSN PD LD 7.85

OLS MAHGOANY 1PW NO F HOLE LTSN6.9
OLS VTGN NO F HOLE PRL 6.25

OLS PARCHMENT VTGN NO F HOLE 6.55
ASH 3PM VTSN NO F HOLE 6.65

OLS ASH 3PB VTSN NO F HOLE 6.6

ASH 3PM VTSN NO F HOLE 6.5

ASH CHECHEN 3PB PH 6.6

OLS BIP TBW #1NK R12 PH 6.55

OLS ASH PRL VTSN 7.1

NO F HOLE

TOB SNB_MP_1PW_8.4
BLB_MP_PRL_8.8
BLUEBURST_MP_LTGN_3PW_8.5
JTB_MP_LH_3PB_SPERZELS_7.8
1ANK_R12_PRL_BPU_CGN

LH OLS ASH 1PB VTSN R12 7.4
LH OLS ASH 1PB VTSN R12 7.3
OLS ASH 1PB SVNK R95 VTSN 7.45
OLS ASH TOR #1INK R12 LTSN 7.35
OLS RC 3PP TBW LTSN 7.6

BAS 3PP VTSN 8.05
EMB_MP_OLS_3PP_R12_LTSN_7.8
OLS BAS 3PM VTSN 7.4

BAS 3PP VTSN OLS 7.5

ASH 3PB RC MCNK R75 VTGN

OLS 3PB CGN 7.4

OLS ASH CGN 3PB  7.45

OLS BAS 3PP LTSN 7.8

OLS ASH 1PB LTSN 7.5

OLS ASH VTSN 1PB 7.45

OLS ASH 1PB LTSN 7.7

OLS ASH 1PB VTSN

OLS ASH 1PB VTSN 7.75

OLS ASH 1PB VTSN 7.7

OLS ASH 1PB VTSN 7.9

AC 3PM LTSN 7.8

OLS ASH PRL VTSN R12 7.5

OLS ASH 1PB VTSN 7.2

OLS 3PP LTSN 8.1

OLS ASH 1PB #1NK R12 VTSN 7.65
OLS ASH 3PP VTSN 8.25

JET BLACK_RW_TORT_BPU_VTSN_8.7
OLS FC RC 3PB_7.85
BAS TOR VTSN R12 7.85

ASH GH 8.1

OLS PH PD FC NO COIL TAP 7.6
MAHOGANY_OLS_MCNK_R12 CHROMEHBS8.0
MAHOGANY_OLS_MCNK_R12_PH 8.1
MAHOGANY_MCNK_R12 OLS_8.5

OLS ASH DFV RC VTSN 7.7

OLS OKUME BACK WB ASH TOP DFV LTSN LD

OLS OKUME BACK WB ASH TOP DFV 7.9 LTSN LD

OLS ASH DFV BPU LTSN LD 7.6

BLB ASH TOP_WHSKY OKOUME BACK_WB_DFV_QS LTSN_CE_R12_8.4

CHROME HB'S
*NOT A BLUESBOY* THIS IS ;

CLEAR BLUE_MP_3PW_BPU_FC_RC_8.9
CLEAR BLUE_MP_3PW_BPU_8.95
HONEYBURST_RW_PRL_WPU_9.0

OLS RC FC TOR VTSN DFV BPU 8.55
OLS DVF TOR BPU LTSN 8.45

OLS BAS RC 3PP WPU VTSN LD 7.2
3TS_MP_FC RC ASH VTSN TORT BPU LD 7.3
BLB_RW_3PB_BPU_DFV

OLS ASH 3PP VTSN WPU 7.8
SHR_RW_OLS_TORT_LTSN_8.35

3PP WPU VTSN BAS 7.9

OLS ASH TBW 1PW WPU VTSN 8.3
EMB_RW_PRL_WPU_8.7

OLS BIP 3PP WPU LTSN LD 8.25

OLS BAS RC 3PP WPU PH 7.4

OLS ASH 3PBBPU #1NK R75 LTGN 7.05
OLS BAS 3PP WPU PH 7.7

OLS BAS RC 3PP WPU PH 7.65

OLS ASH 3PB BPU LTSN LD 8.05

ASH FC RC 3PC CPU LTSN 6.95

OLS BAS DFV TOR BPU MCNK R12 PH 7.9
OLS RC DFV #1BNK R12 PH LTSN 8.2
OLS ASH DFV BIP PRL WPU LTSN LD

LTSN

OLS EMPRESS 3PW WPU LTSN 6.2
JTB_CE_3PB_BPU_BK_BH_R12_LTSN_OLS_8.1
OLS BAS 3PW WPU VTGN 7.7

VTSN 3PC BPU NO F HOLE 6.35

EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK MCNK R12 LTSN LD
BAS 1PW WPU WK VTSN LD 7.85

BAS 1PW WPU WK VTSN LD 7.7

BAS 1PW WPU WK VTSN LD 7.65

ASH 1PW WPU WK VTSN R12 LD 8.2
VTW_MP_VTSN_3PB_WPU_WK_BAS_7.9
BAS 3PB BPU BK VTSN LD 7.9

BAS 3PB BPU BK VTSN 7.8

3PB CGN BPU BK R12 8.75

BAS 1PW WPU WK LTSN LD

BAS 1PW WPU WK LTSN LD 7.7

BAS 1PW WPU WK LTSN 7.45

RDB_RW_

BAS 3PP WPU WK VTSN LD 8.2

ASH TOR BPU VTSN LD 8.2

EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK LTSN 7.2
EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK LTSN LD PH_6.7
EMPRESS TOR BPU BK LTSN LD 6.7
EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK LTSN LD 6.95
ASH 3PP WPU WK LTSN 8.1

ASH PRL WPU WK LTSN LD 8.25

SORT FOR LIGHT ASH

VTSN_LD_3PB_BPU_BK_9.0

NITRO_SHELL PINK_RW_PARCHMENT_8.2 MAHOGANY
FULLERTON RED_RW_3PC_R12_TB4B_7.3
HONEYBURST_RW_PRL_7.5

3PB GH ASH 7.8

REDBURST_RW_VTGN_GNUT_1NK R12_SS_3PB 8
CGN_1PB 8.3

TSB_RW_3PB_1NK_R12_VTSN_7.15

1ANK_R12_LTGN_PH_1PW 7.7

1NK_R12_VTSN_PH_TOR 8.2

TBW_PRL

1ANK_R12_PH_TOR 7.7

ASH DFV TOR VTSN 8.05

DFV 3PP PH 7.5

3PM BPU LTSN PH 8.3

1ANK_R95_LTSN_3PP 7.8

ASH TOR BPU LTSN 1NK 7.15

GREENBURST_MP_3PB_BPU_BK_8.5

3PM MK MPU VTGN R12 MCNK

MINT MPU MK R12 MCNK

GRAPHITE MET FROST_RW_3PB_BPU_BK_LTSN
CHECHEN ASH TOR LTSN LD 8.15

BAS 3PM MPU MK VTSN LD 7.55

BAS TOR PPU PK LTSN LD R12 7.65

BAS 3PM MPU MK VTSN LD 7.45

TOR VTSN PPU PK 7.95

CHECHEN 3PB PPU PK LTSN LD 8.2

BAS TOR BPU LTSN LD 7.55

BAS 3PP PPU PK VTSN LD 7.7

BAS 3PP PPU PK PH LD 7.5
WHSKY_MP_3PP_PPU_PK_VTSN_GH_7.6

ASH TOR 3PP PPU PK LTSN LD 7.6

3PP PPUPK VTSN LD 8.3

3PB BPU BK LTSN LD 7.65

1PW PK PPU VTSN LD 7.85

3PB BPU LTSN LD 8.2

3PW WPU WK LD 8.35

BAS 3PP CGN LD 7.85

ASH 3PP CGN LD 7.7
WHSKY_RW_TOR_LTSN_BPU_BK_PH_R12 7.25
OST_RW_ASH_3PP_PPU_PK_LTSN_GH_1ANK R12
JTB_RW_QS_PH_3PB_WPU_WK_7.95

BAS 3PP PK PPU #3NK R12 VTSN LD 7.5
TORPKPPULTSNLD  8.05

BAS 3PP PPU PK LTSN PH 7.65

TOR PPU PK LTSN LD 8.0

ASH 1PW WPU WK #SVNK R95 VTSN LD7.5

ASH TOR WPU WK LTSN LD 7.65 CHECHEN
OST_MP_LH_VTSN_PPG_PPU_PK_ASH_SPERZELS 7.7
BAS NB VTSN 3PW WPU WK LD 7.2

ASH 3PB PPU PK CGN 8.25

EMPRESS 3PP PPU LTSN LD 6.7

3PB PPU PK LTSN LD 7.85

EMPRESS TOR WPU WK LTSN LD 6.3
EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK VTSN LD 6.35
EMPRESS CHECHEN QS MCNK R12 TOR PPU

PIC 7.7

PRL DOTS

7.75

PEARL FINGERBOARD DOTS

PK LTSN LD

3PB BK AW4368C AS4355C VTSN LD 8.15
3PB BPU BK VTSN LD

TOR WPU WK VTSN LD 7.85
MBM_RW_R12_LTSN_PIC
JTB_MP_LTSN_LD_R12_7.75

LTSN PRL WPU WK 8.7

TBW PRL WPU WK LTSN #1ANK R12 8.5

TOR AS4368C PPU PK MCNK R12 VTSN8.3
AS4255C BPU BK TOR PH LD 7.95

EMPRESS 3PW WPU WK LTSN LD 6.55
EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK MCNK R12 LTSN LD
BAS TOR BPU BK LTSN LD 7.35
3TS_MP_VTSN_3PP_WK_WPU_FB_LD_7.45
BAS 1PW WK WPU PH 7.7

3PP PPU PK AW4368C LD 8.15

CHECHEN 3PP PK PPU AW4368C LTSN LD

ASH CHECHEN 3PB BPU AW4368C BK LTSN LD
3PP PPU PK AW4368C LD 7.9

BAS TOR BPU BK LD 7.9
BLKBRS_CE_3PB_BK_SLB_LTSN_7.65

BAS TB4B 3PP PK PPU VTSN LD 7.4
PLW_EB_3PB_BPU_BK_OKU_QS_PH_NTD_LD_8.1
3PP PPU PK AW4368C VTSN LD 7.95

TOR AW4368C BPU BK LTSN LD 8.4

TOR PPU PK AW4470B LTSN LD 8.2

ASH TOR PPU PK AW4470B LTSN LD 7.55
EMPRESS 3PW WPU WK AW4368C LTSN LD
EMPRESS TOR WPU WK LTSN LD 6.65
ASH TOR BPU BK LTSN LD 8.05

ASH PRL WPU WK LTSN LD 7.9

ASH 3PP PPU PK AW4470B LD LTSN 7.95
BAS 3PP PPU PK AW4470B LTSN LD 7.65
EMPRESS 3PP WPU WK LTSN LD

MCNK R12
R12

GREENBURST_MP_PRL_WPU_WK_8.4
LH BAS 3PP WPU WK VTSN LD 7.8

ASH TOR WPU WK PH 7.75

BAS PRL WPU WK PH

EMPRESS 3PW WPU WK LTSN LD 6.85
BAS 3PB WPU WK VTSN LD 7.8

BAS TOR WPU WK VTSN LD 7.75

1PW WPU WK PH LTSN LD 8.05

ASH TOR WPU WK LTSN LD 7.85

ASH TOR WPU WK VTSN LD 8.1

BAS 1PW WPU WK PH 8.2

BAS_ 3PP WPU VTSN LD PK 8.0

TOR WPU WK VTSN LD 8.1

TOR WPU WK VTSN LD 8.2

ASH CHECHEN TOR WPU WK LTSN LD 7.8
ASH TOR WPU WK VTSN #1BNK R12 8.5
EMPRESS 3PP WPU LTSN LD 6.5

3PB WPU WK LTSN LD 8.25

3PB WPU WK LTSN LD 8.1

3PB WPU WK LTSN LD 7.95

3PB WPU WK LTSN LD 8.05

EMPRESS TOR WPU WK LTSN LD 6.55
ASH PRL WPU WK VTGN R12 LD 7.75
EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK VTSN QS 1ANK R12 LD

Bass Guitars
DESC2 DESC3
3TS_MP_10.0

WB BIB LTSN STRUNG RIGHTY
BLDF_MP_TORT_VTSN_QS_LH_8.85
TOR VTSN 9.5
HIMB_MP_LH_PRL_10.15 JB_5
BAS TOR LTSN 9.3

BAS CHECHEN TOR PH LTSN 9.8

BAS CHECHEN TOR PH LTSN 9.4

ASH 3PB CGN 9.6
ASH 3PB BIP CGN
BAS 3PB PH 9.75
BAS 3PP PH 9.9
BAS PRLPH 9.6
3PP PH 10.2
JTB_MP_TOR_9.75
JTB_MP_TORT_10.3

10.4

FOR RON

BAS 3PP LTSN 8.65
BAS TOR LTSN 8.25
ASH TOR LTSN 8.7

BAS TOR LTSN 8.4

BAS TOR LTSN PHOTO 8.9
ASH QS FRWG TOR PH 9.2
BAS CHECHEN TOR LTSN 9.35
BAS CHECHEN 3PB LTSN 9.0
3PP ASH 9.1

ASH 3PB CGN 9.45

FEB ASH 3PB 9.35
CRD_FEB_PRL_WB_9.1
VTW_MP_BAS_LTSN_TOR
FRWG ASH 3PB LTSN 9.4

TB WPU LTSN 8.8

ASH WB LTSN 9.5

VINTAGE WHITE_RW_ASH_VTSN_10.2
ASH LTSN R95 12NK
ASH PH LTSN R95 12NK
TB ASH WPU LTSN 9.75
LTSN R12
CLO_RW_OKOUME_9.15
PH #8NK R12 8.9
WB LTSN 8.95
ASH LTSN #8NK R12 8.5
CHECHEN 9.15
CHECHEN PH 9.6
#8NK R95 LTSN 8.65
CHECHEN #8NK R12
ASH #8NK R12 LTSN 8.75
ASH CHECHEN #8NK R12 LTSN 9.3
ASH 8.75
8.95
ASH 8.6
BIB #8NK R12 8.85
ASH LTSN 8.55

LH_PEARL WHITE_RW_QS_9.85
ASH_GH 9.65

WB LTSN 9.65

ASH LTSN 9.05

WB CHECHEN VTSN 9.3
ASH CGN 9.45

ASH CHECHEN LTSN 9.6
BIP BAS LTSN PH 9.3
ASH CGN QS 9.4

ASH 9.35

PH 9.7

ASH LTSN 9.65
ORG_MP_9.8
CLO_RW_EMPRESS_8.05

EMERALD BLUE_RW_PRL_9.2
HONEYBURST_RW_PRL_9.2
TOR PH 9.1

EMERALD BLUE_MP_3PW_9.1
TOR LTSN 8.9
BLUEBURST_RW_3PW_9.2
3TS_RW_

VTSN PRL ASH 9.9
GREENBURST_RW_3PW_9.0
CL RED_RW_3PB_10.1
TSB_RW_3PW_PH_#7NK 8.55
BAS 3PB QS 8.4

BAS TOR LTSN PH 8.25

OKU TOR LTSN #8NK R12 8.7
BAS 3PM PH #8NK R12 8.5
ASH 3PW VTSN 8.35

BAS TOR BIP PH 8.65
TSB_MP_3PB_CGN_8.55
EMPRESS TOR LTSN 7.65

3PW_9.2

R12 12NK LTSN QS SS PH LD BSL
JTB_RW_#8_R12_QS_PH 9.35
8.85

GRPF_RW_BIP_9.5
PLW_EB_BAS_QS_R12_PH_NTD_9.6

GRP_RW_12NK R95 8.8

PEARL WHITE_RW_3PB_VTSN_9.0
RDB_RW_ASH_3PB_LTSN_LD_8.15
3PP QS LTSN PRL DOTS

3PM LTSN QS #8 R95_8.7

ASH TOR LTSN 8.65

3PB 8.45

#8NK

TORT 8NK R95
GNB_MP_LH_3PB_VTSN_LD_8NK R12_8.5
ASH TOR VTSN 8.55

TOR VTSN 9.4

1PW LTSN 9.2

WEIGHT AVAILABLE SERIAL#

8.05

6.65
6.95

7.8
7.25
6.25

7.5
7.8
7.6
7.9
7.25
7.65
7.45
7.5
7.25
7.1
7.9
7.7
7.9
7.45
7.8
7.45
7.3
7.7
7.7

8.8
7.55
7.85

6.25
6.55
6.65
6.6
6.5
6.6
6.55
7.1

8.4
8.8
8.5
7.8

7.4
7.3
7.45
7.35
7.6
8.05
7.8
7.4
7.5

7.4
7.45
7.8
7.5
7.45
7.7

7.75
7.7
7.9
7.8
7.5

7.2

8.1
7.65
8.25

8.7
7.85
7.85

8.1
7.6

8.1
8.5
7.7

7.9
7.6
8.4

8.9
8.95

8.55
8.45
7.2
7.3

7.8
8.35
7.9
8.3
8.7
8.25
7.4
7.05
7.7
7.65
8.05
6.95
7.9
8.2

6.2
8.1
7.7

6.35

7.85
7.7
7.65
8.2
7.9
7.9
7.8
8.75

7.7
7.45

8.2
8.2
7.2
6.7
6.7
6.95
8.1
8.25

8.2
7.3
7.5
7.8

8.3
7.15

7.7

8.2

7.7
8.05
7.5
8.3
7.8
7.15

8.5

7.7
8.15
7.55
7.65
7.45
7.95

8.2
7.55

7.7

7.5

7.6

7.6

8.3
7.65
7.85

8.2
8.35
7.85

7.7
7.25
7.75
7.95

7.5
8.05
7.65

7.65
7.7
7.2

8.25
6.7

7.85
6.3

6.35

8.15

7.85

7.75

8.7
8.5

7.95
6.55

7.35
7.45
7.7
8.15

7.9
7.9
7.65
7.4
8.1
7.95
8.4
8.2
7.55

6.65
8.05
7.9
7.95
7.65

8.4
7.8
7.75

6.85
7.8
7.75
8.05
7.85
8.1
8.2

8.1
8.2
7.8
8.5
6.5
8.25
8.1
7.95
8.05
6.55
7.75

1
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CLF1707086

CLF1705150
CLF1706251

CLF079810
CLF1703111
CLF1703170
CLF1703218
CLF1703220
CLF1703232
CLF1703235
CLF1703236
CLF1704019
CLF1705081
CLF1705153
CLF1705193
CLF1705198
CLF1705200
CLF1705221
CLF1705295
CLF1705299
CLF1705333
CLF1706038
CLF1706042
CLF1706044
CLF1706326
CLF1707052
CLF1707059

CLF077528
CLF1706035
CLF1706305

CLF1703146
CLF1703175
CLF1703184
CLF1705137
CLF1705142
CLF1705171
CLF1705234
CLF1706047
CLF1707054

CLF077226
CLFQ077274
CLF077401
CLFO078646
CLF078699
CLF080039
CLF080045
CLF1703025
CLF1703029
CLF1705082
CLF1705146
CLF1705158
CLF1705170
CLF1705222
CLF1705269
CLF1705325
CLF1705332
CLF1706178
CLF1706328
CLF1706351
CLF1706353
CLF1706354
CLF1707001
CLF1707002
CLF1707003
CLF1707037
CLF1707055

CLF1705322
CLF1706228
CLF1706265
CLF1707023

CLFO077519
CLF080041
CLF1705148

CLF078934
CLF078951
CLF079051
CLF079102
CLF079132
CLF1704198
CLF1704200
CLF1704212
CLF1704225
CLF1705031

CLFO77337
CLFO077339
CLF077342
CLF078313
CLF1702024
CLF1703091
CLF1703108
CLF1704060
CLF1705141
CLF1705157
CLF1705166
CLF1705184
CLF1705294
CLF1705348
CLF1706032
CLF1706034
CLF1706046
CLF1706049
CLF1706097
CLF1706152
CLF1706263
CLF1706306
CLF1706319

CLF1703183
CLF1703243
CLF1706039

CLF1704009

CLF1703149
CLF1704219
CLF1704222
CLF1704223
CLF1705027
CLF1705132
CLF1705136
CLF1705155
CLF1705323
CLF1705324
CLF1705327
CLF1705328
CLF1705358
CLF1705368
CLF1706041
CLF1706340
CLF1706341
CLF1706344
CLF1706357
CLF1707056
CLF1707099

CLF076921
CLF076971
CLF077783
CLF078139
CLF078290
CLFQ078872
CLF079662
CLF079674
CLF079683
CLFQ079746
CLF079766
CLF079862
CLF1702021
CLF1704080
CLF1706107
CLF1706253
CLF1707118

CLF076943
CLFO077103
CLF078414
CLF078459
CLF079445
CLF1704004
CLF1704220
CLF1704221
CLF1704227
CLF1705024
CLF1705098
CLF1705134
CLF1705147
CLF1705152
CLF1705172
CLF1705206
CLF1705210
CLF1705235
CLF1705250
CLF1705280
CLF1705285
CLF1705311
CLF1705312
CLF1705343
CLF1705345
CLF1705359
CLF1706037
CLF1706056
CLF1706058
CLF1706060
CLF1706076
CLF1706099
CLF1706102
CLF1706129
CLF1706239
CLF1706250
CLF1706330
CLF1706339
CLF1707091
CLF1707116

CLF1705251
CLF1705286
CLF1705287
CLF1702045
CLF1705109

CLF078554

CLF078627
CLF1702033
CLF1703042
CLF1703163
CLF1703187
CLF1704038
CLF1704044
CLF1704230
CLF1705075
CLF1705095
CLF1705097
CLF1705110
CLF1705163
CLF1705185
CLF1705186
CLF1705191
CLF1705308
CLF1706029
CLF1706061
CLF1706064
CLF1706338
CLF1706343
CLF1707020
CLF1707027
CLF1707041
CLF1707051
CLF1707092

CLF077397
CLF080040
CLF1703039
CLF1703131
CLF1703204
CLF1704039
CLF1704095
CLF1705025
CLF1705030
CLF1705033
CLF1705149
CLF1705164
CLF1705167
CLF1705316
CLF1706063
CLF1706262
CLF1706291
CLF1706310
CLF1706324
CLF1706329
CLF1706332
CLF1706337
CLF1707025
CLF1707107

WEIGHT AVAILABLE SERIAL#

10

8.85
9.5

10.15

9.3
9.8
9.4
9.6
10.4
9.75
9.9
9.6
10.2
9.75
10.3

8.65
8.25
8.7
8.4

8.9
9.2
9.35

9.1
9.45
9.35

9.1

9.4

8.8

9.5

10.2

9.75

9.15
8.9
8.95
8.5
9.15
9.6
8.65

8.75
9.3
8.75
8.95
8.6
8.85
8.55

9.85
9.65
9.65
9.05
9.3
9.45
9.6
9.3
9.4
9.35
9.7
9.65
9.8
8.05

9.2
9.2
9.1
9.1
8.9
9.2
9.2
9.9

10.1
8.55
8.4
8.25
8.7
8.5
8.35
8.65
8.55
7.65

9.35

8.85

9.5
9.6

8.8

8.15

8.7
8.65
8.45

8.5
8.55
9.4
9.2

Total

1
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347

CLFQ078747

CLF1706320

CLF1704175
CLF1705205

CLF080026

CLF1704067
CLF1704244
CLF1704291
CLF1705121
CLF1705159
CLF1705338
CLF1705351
CLF1706087
CLF1706145
CLF1706276
CLF1706280

CLF1704033
CLF1704278
CLF1705204
CLF1706294

CLF1705017
CLF1705128
CLF1705214
CLF1705215
CLF1706015
CLF1706016
CLF1706085
CLF1706086
CLF1706174
CLF1706277

CLF079654

CLF078923

CLF077730
CLFQ078265
CLF078282
CLFO078719
CLF079262
CLF1703099
CLF1704151
CLF1704158
CLF1704161
CLF1704163
CLF1704164
CLF1704165
CLF1704190
CLF1705105
CLF1705213
CLF1705303
CLF1705304
CLF1705307
CLF1705334
CLF1706154

CLF079446

CLF079624
CLF1704167
CLF1704170
CLF1704188
CLF1705078
CLF1705107
CLF1705175
CLF1705177
CLF1705240
CLF1705341
CLF1706103
CLF1706301
CLF1707062

CLF076014
CLFQ077303
CLFO77365
CLFQ77373
CLF077376
CLFO077431
CLF077740
CLF078102
CLF078128
CLF078132
CLF079359
CLF1704088
CLF1704113
CLF1704123
CLF1704124
CLF1705104
CLF1705242
CLF1705305
CLF1706348

CLF078790
CLF079028
CLF1706142

CLF1705178
CLF1705179

CLF1707068

CLFQ077733

CLF078717
CLF1704105
CLF1704106
CLF1704107
CLF1704109

CLF078300
CLF1705161
CLF1705329
CLF1705335
CLF1705342
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